
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

8,383,700

9,209,400

4,745,000

6,545,600

3,952,500

396,880

8,398,500

8,290,200

5,146,500

5,948,500

3,774,000

2,572,000

12,179,600

9,961,250

8,338,000

7,747,000

5,322,000

3,898,000

2,526,000

9,957,000

7,568,300

4,760,000

5,698,500

1,976,000

2,290,000

10,196,700

寄付金納入明細表

22,465,500

32,407,404

6,549,448

10,139,500

3,970,000

439,000

16,130,000

29,025,000

18,599,825

28,774,854

8,524,000

7,978,000

18,847,685

46,448,685

30,308,741

15,409,900

13,288,686

12,190,181

3,081,686

31,945,030

11,614,786

12,830,000

15,910,500

3,629,000

2,040,000

23,606,870

特別寄付金 合計

市川

市川東

市川南

浦安

市川シビック

浦安ベイ

船橋

船橋西

鎌ヶ谷

船橋東

船橋南

船橋みなと

千葉

新千葉

千葉西

千葉中央

千葉幕張

千葉東

千葉若潮

千葉南

市原

千葉港

市原中央

千葉北

千葉緑

木更津

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

4,000

4,000

4,000

6,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

5,000

4,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,200

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

74,000

82,000

34,000

111,000

0

0

67,500

100,000

64,000

77,500

0

42,000

160,000

200,000

108,000

64,000

74,000

64,000

62,000

109,200

76,000

46,000

100,000

0

54,000

54,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,010,000

200,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

200,000

100,000

0

100,000

0

0

0

普通

74,000

82,000

34,000

111,000

0

0

67,500

1,110,000

264,000

77,500

0

42,000

160,000

200,000

108,000

64,000

74,000

64,000

62,000

309,200

176,000

46,000

200,000

0

54,000

54,000

30,849,200

41,616,804

11,294,448

16,685,100

7,922,500

835,880

24,528,500

37,315,200

23,746,325

34,723,354

12,298,000

10,550,000

31,027,285

56,409,935

38,646,741

23,156,900

18,610,686

16,088,181

5,607,686

41,902,030

19,183,086

17,590,000

21,609,000

5,605,000

4,330,000

33,803,570
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

3,553,450

4,710,100

8,720,650

9,297,000

4,506,750

2,499,500

14,910,950

6,325,500

6,722,820

4,908,250

3,710,250

3,175,500

10,755,100

7,167,550

5,030,300

3,102,300

6,136,950

5,966,500

2,922,000

2,170,000

2,473,000

9,220,700

7,878,630

7,009,700

8,384,250

9,415,300

寄付金納入明細表

6,322,900

4,507,000

22,345,000

9,899,391

2,572,280

4,643,000

31,265,000

4,660,650

10,291,200

4,418,924

4,582,000

11,600,000

8,594,000

17,571,950

4,501,000

1,112,201

14,376,000

9,915,187

2,646,000

3,800,000

514,400

20,520,496

6,967,000

13,100,000

15,138,000

13,731,017

特別寄付金 合計

上総

富津中央

木更津東

君津

袖ヶ浦

富津シティ

館山

鴨川

勝浦

千倉

鋸南

館山ベイ

茂原

東金

大原

大多喜

成田空港南

茂原東

茂原中央

大網

東金ビュー

銚子

旭

八日市場

銚子東

佐原

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

4,000

4,000

4,000

8,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

8,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

0

0

80,000

250,000

48,000

37,500

132,500

0

74,000

0

0

40,000

0

0

20,000

12,500

72,000

44,000

34,000

60,000

40,000

78,000

110,000

0

72,000

94,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

80,000

普通

0

0

80,000

250,000

48,000

37,500

132,500

0

74,000

0

0

40,000

0

0

20,000

12,500

72,000

44,000

34,000

60,000

40,000

78,000

110,000

0

72,000

174,000

9,876,350

9,217,100

31,065,650

19,196,391

7,079,030

7,142,500

46,175,950

10,986,150

17,014,020

9,327,174

8,292,250

14,775,500

19,349,100

24,739,500

9,531,300

4,214,501

20,512,950

15,881,687

5,568,000

5,970,000

2,987,400

29,741,196

14,845,630

20,109,700

23,522,250

23,146,317
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

4,230,550

6,429,150

2,124,000

8,979,350

7,528,850

5,775,500

3,784,000

4,026,000

4,571,300

8,660,750

5,903,950

6,823,500

4,020,000

4,958,000

7,530,650

8,918,420

5,054,900

4,425,650

4,300,500

4,939,000

1,601,000

7,998,500

7,970,750

6,102,000

5,606,000

3,794,000

寄付金納入明細表

2,265,000

3,313,912

7,527,945

56,504,761

20,646,370

10,021,700

8,722,000

6,612,000

39,650,000

17,636,669

13,116,000

16,030,702

9,644,110

12,060,000

26,547,621

23,944,298

8,287,658

8,421,555

21,975,455

21,802,655

1,060,625

35,440,000

33,153,776

22,889,000

15,755,179

11,274,000

特別寄付金 合計

多古

小見川

佐原香取

成田

八街

印西

白井

富里

成田コスモポリタン

柏

我孫子

柏西

柏東

柏南

習志野

八千代

佐倉

八千代中央

四街道

習志野中央

佐倉中央

松戸

松戸東

松戸北

松戸中央

松戸西

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

4,000

1,700

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

0

0

48,000

0

54,000

0

0

58,000

134,000

112,000

0

122,000

64,000

75,000

52,000

0

48,000

58,000

52,000

100,000

42,000

112,000

92,000

76,000

86,000

58,000

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

50,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

500,000

0

0

0

0

700,000

0

0

100,000

0

0

200,000

普通

0

0

48,000

100,000

54,000

0

0

108,000

134,000

112,000

0

122,000

64,000

75,000

552,000

0

48,000

58,000

52,000

800,000

42,000

112,000

192,000

76,000

86,000

258,000

6,495,550

9,743,062

9,651,945

65,484,111

28,175,220

15,797,200

12,506,000

10,638,000

44,221,300

26,297,419

19,019,950

22,854,202

13,664,110

17,018,000

34,078,271

32,862,718

13,342,558

12,847,205

26,275,955

26,741,655

2,661,625

43,438,500

41,124,526

28,991,000

21,361,179

15,068,000
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

9,965,000

5,556,250

8,247,500

3,546,000

4,184,000

8,670,900

506,680,050

寄付金納入明細表

14,314,000

9,705,069

16,653,000

6,738,000

9,800,000

21,657,505

1,208,919,442

特別寄付金 合計

野田

流山

野田東

流山中央

野田セントラル

2790その他

合計

(半)

(半)

(半)

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

0

0

28,000

0

46,000

60,000

0

4,698,700

0

0

0

0

0

10,000

3,350,000

普通

0

28,000

0

46,000

60,000

10,000

8,048,700

24,279,000

15,261,319

24,900,500

10,284,000

13,984,000

30,328,405

1,715,599,492
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